- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Y - - - -

|

: DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION : 466975 > 466975 <UT161B>DEPT2230>AMP23062>U. NEW>U . BEDDICK

‘ TERMINAL NAME:

: NE@E;R Y ikiﬁ; S1ZE 20DE AMPLIMITE CONTACT || VISIBLE CPINE DA TA L)
PAD LTR CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE -

} 466975 -1 = 463345-1 742?33@ 570408252@ SIM TO HDM 567243 0

\ A .027+.00] pls —

1 5 025+, 007 08 e

l C 034+, 00] 22 o5

1 D .030%. 001 24 6/

: CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE 65

\ 65 | D

\ WIRE L 042 F 08-22 =4

l INSUL .048 .030-.040 53

: EEED APPL INST SET UP GAGE| LAYOUT 52

| s 17 Al — - 62TA 51

: é%é TERM APPL SPEC - WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 650

; i3 2 - C 7-354779-2 PIN, WIRE DISC (.33500D |129 59

- oy 2 - C 65-354779-8 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3330)C |128 58

} 9% 2 - C 5-354779-2 PIN, WIRE DISC (.33000B |127 57

BT 2 - C 5-354779-4 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3260)A | 126 REF | - B £594433-8 PAWL, FEED 56

} its w - A 986950~ WASHER, FLAT PRECISION |125 55

- 124 Sy

o ofe w - B 530701 -2 PLATE, SERIAL NO, 123 53

338 122 52

| 226 ] - A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(8.093x.75)ST GDE PL | 121 ] - A 811242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51

B 120 1 - | A 590753~ SPACER, TONKER 50

Lt > | - A 21899-2 WASHER, FLAT (#1005 G ADJ BLK | 113 N 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(S/16x1.00)| 48

B 118 1 - A 590602-6 CAM, PRE-FEED 1.62 STROKE| 48

- ERS 2 | -1 & 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#103ADJ BLOCK | 117 47

B 116 45

} 115 w - A 590191~ PLUG, NYLON 45

| 2 - A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 1 - C 4556731 RAM 44

} REF| - A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8)FEED FINGER | 113 w - A 590125~ WASHER, LAMINATED 43| C

1 D - A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8) DEP-HOLD | 112 w - A 530124~ WASHER, RAM 42

\ REF | - A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIPPER | 111 47

} 110 w - A 232471 -E BALL, STEEL 40

w 109 w - A 5907170~ SPRING, COMPRESSION 39

l w - A 21018-5 NUT, HEX (#6) HOLD DOWN 108 w - C £590142-4 DISC, INSULATION 38

1 107 w - D 354777 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37

\ 106 w - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36

} 105 w - B 590212-1 POST, RAM 35

\ 104 w - B 6927762 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34

} w - A 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20x.25 LWRAM | 1073 1 - C 4625441 PLATE, BASE SPECIAL 33

1 102 w - A 590432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 |(]

\ 4 - A 210717-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) ID PLATE| 107 w - B 4625431 BLOCK, SCREW SPECIAL 37

; w - B 819347-1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 100 w - B 455689-1 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30

\ D - A 3-21002-0 SCR, BHC (10-32X.88)DRAG | 99 w - C 455671-8 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29

} w - A 20733-8 SCR, BHC (8-32x.38 LW)ANVIL| 98 w - C 1-455888-0 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28

w g7 D - A 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG D7

l w - A 3-21000-8 SCR, SHC (10-32x. 88) MOUNTING | 96 1 - B 5905461 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26

: T - A 2-21002-7 SCR, BHC(10-32x.50) SG ADJ BLK| 95 T - B 240792~ DRAG, TERMINAL 25

\ - - - - - 94 w - D 65-590504-4 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) D4

} 5 - A 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50)R STP GDE g3 1 - A 5304381 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23

| g2 22

} w - A 1-21002-7 SCR, SHC (6-32x.50) CAM g7 w - A AB3756-1 GUIDE, SCRAP 21 | B

1 4 - A 2-27000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32x.50) SCR BLK| 90 20

\ 89 REF | - C 462615-1 STRIPPER 19

} 88 18

\ 37 17

: REF - A 2-22603-0 SCR, HEX HD(8-32x.31)FEED FINGER | 86 16

| 2 - A 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x.25)F ST GUIDE 85 15

: REF — A 2-21002-1 SCR, BHC (8-32X.38) STRIPPER 84 14

; 83 13

\ 82 w - A 5_22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12

: 3 T — A 3-22603-1 SCR HEX HD (10-32x.38) S6 ADJ BLK | 81 T - B 630461-2 STOP, SHEAR (FRONT) 11

- F3 80 w - B A62548-1 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) SP| 10 |—

B 79 ] w - B AB2547 - SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) SP | 9

1 54 78 : w - C 5-803653-5 ANV TL 3

| - 3\ /1 2 - B 463310-8 BLADE, STRIPPING (#2B) 77 7

b 76 6

- Tes 75 w - A 4628381 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONTY SP| G

} e w - A 590603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 74 w - B 238011-7 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4

- 8E 1 - A 230301 SCR, SKT CAP (6-32x.25)CP DSC| 73 zﬁl 1 - C 2-683454-5 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3

LT 72 D

; - PRE-FEED 1 5/8 STROKE 71 ! w - C 1-456401-6 CRIMPER, WIRE w

: 238 -1 | um | o PART NO DESCRIPTION L —1 |um |5 PART NO DESCRIPTION L

| ggf @ Q RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ‘ 4— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND ‘ 44— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A

: %éi (REF) CREASE L [GHTLY . QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST

| Eié DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _

| e ITEM NOT SHOWN DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _

| pe-4 @ TOLERANCES UNLESS

| 2HE OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DR 9/9/93|APP 10-5-93

BEE N CUT TO .45 LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. 2 PLe OEC 2- Eﬁ?ﬁgﬁigg __E.KOOTTE AWM 7 oo

1 =or LZC ’ FEED ADJUSTMENT REQUIRED WHEN SWITCHING o — 2 pLC DEC 5o — o ORI —

1 A TS ROTATED 180° FROM PIN TO SOCKET AND VICE VERSA. =T o150 255653 T8 | 1105 | ehpE ExTURE. 7 STRIPPER CRIMPER APPLICATOR  |striprer crimeer

- fa: | B6 - STrlTra T revision mecors Taes Toare | oorebebl%. 8% | - | D[R 466975 w1 | F

| AMP 3308 REV 3-92 j

: 8 N 13 APR 1995 | 10:21:34 AMP29062 | a = - 4 3 2 1



T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

